Official Entry Form

RACE DATE: June 18, 2022 PLACE: Bakersfield, CA
SRL SANCTION NUMBER: SRL-2022-KCRP2 TRACK: Kern County Raceway
PURSE: $ 39,750.00 RACE DISTANCE: 100 laps

TRACK TYPE: '2-mile paved oval
Inspection Fee: $150.00 Pre-entry / $175.00 Late-entry

All competition will be held in accordance with the SRL 2022 Rules

SRL Spec Fuel: SUNOCO 110 Standard is Available at the Track
Tires: Hoosier 3035/F50 — Pre-order tires at Hoosier Tire West at 559-485-4612

QUALIFICATIONS Two (2) laps to be run consecutively with the faster lap counting as official qualifying time.
The fastest 25 cars are locked into the Feature Event. The remaining cars will run the qualifying race, transferring
the top four (4) finishers to the A-Main (starting in positions 26 - 29), plus one (1) owner’s provisional for the
highest-ranking owner in the top 20 whose car did not qualify for the A-Main can use a provisional. Those
competitors running in the qualifying race that transfer to the A-Main Event will be allowed to used approved tires
for the Feature event. Qualifying race will be run straight up.

FEATURE EVENT - 100 LAPS — 30 Cars Start

PROGRAM OF EVENTS

Practice Day — Friday, June 17: Gates 4pm, Tech By Appointments, Practice 6:40-7:20pm, 8:00-8:40pm &
9:20-10:00pm

Race Day - Saturday, June 18: Gates 12:00pm, Chapel 12:30pm, Driver’s Meeting 1:30pm,
Practice 2:50-3:30pm, Qualifying Tech 4:30pm, Qualifying 6:00pm, Racing at 7:00pm

—RETURN THIS PORTION—

SRL SANCTION NUMBER SRL-2022 — KCRP2
June 18, 2022 — Kern County Raceway

OWNER NAME RACE TEAM CAR#_
CITY STATE ZIP

OWNER TELEPHONE NUMBER OWNERS SIGNATURE

DRIVER CITY STATE ZIP
SPONSORS: 1) 2)

SOCIAL MEDIA HANDLES (tagged in social media posts)

PRE-ENTRIES TO BE RECEIVED BY SRL OFFICE NO LATER THAN TUESDAY, June 14, 2022
MAKE CHECKS PAYABLE TO “SRL Southwest Tour Series” MAIL TO:

SRL Southwest Tour Series
P.O. Box 6217 $150.00 Pre
Bakersfield, CA 93386 $175.00 Late

The SRL reserves the right to change and or alter any and all events due to car counts, track conditions, weather, and the
promoter’s requests. SRL reserves the right to refuse any and all entries.




SOUND REQUIREMENT

Muffler Required - Maximum sound level of 99 DBA at 100 feet.

PURSE PAYOUT

Fin. Pos.

© 0O NO O A OWODN -

T i T G G G ¥
O A~ WDN-=-2O0O

NN DNDMDMDDMDMDDMDMDMDMDDMND=S2 2
© 0O NO G A WDN-=20 © N
H O O O H OH O O O H H H O KKK HH K HE K H KN N

w
o

# SPEARS Frequent Flyer Program
$1,200 to Start Main

A\

Bulwark

A-Main

$10,000.00
$1,500.00
$1,250.00
$1,000.00
$850.00
$650.00
$575.00

$550.00
$550.00

$550.00
$550.00
$550.00
$550.00
$550.00
$550.00
$550.00
$550.00
$550.00
$550.00
$550.00
$550.00
$550.00
$550.00
$550.00
$550.00
$550.00
$550.00
$550.00
$550.00
$550.00

YOUR WORKFORCE S@LUTION"

Qualifying
Race

0

0

0

0
$200.00
$200.00
$200.00
$200.00
$200.00
$200.00
$200.00
$200.00
$200.00
$200.00
$200.00

H O O OH H O O O H N K

EEIRTAKES —




