



Bakersfield, CA

RACE DISTANCE: 100 laps

Kern County Raceway

PLACE:

TRACK:

Official Entry Form

RACE DATE: June 18, 2022

SRL SANCTION NUMBER: SRL-2022-KCRP2

PURSE: \$39,750.00

TRACK TYPE: ½-mile paved oval

Inspection Fee: \$150.00 Pre-entry / \$175.00 Late-entry

All competition will be held in accordance with the SRL 2022 Rules

SRL Spec Fuel: SUNOCO 110 Standard is Available at the Track
Tires: Hoosier 3035/F50 – Pre-order tires at Hoosier Tire West at 559-485-4612

QUALIFICATIONS Two (2) laps to be run consecutively with the faster lap counting as official qualifying time. The fastest 25 cars are locked into the Feature Event. The remaining cars will run the qualifying race, transferring the top four (4) finishers to the A-Main (starting in positions 26 - 29), plus one (1) owner's provisional for the highest-ranking owner in the top 20 whose car did not qualify for the A-Main can use a provisional. Those competitors running in the qualifying race that transfer to the A-Main Event will be allowed to used approved tires for the Feature event. Qualifying race will be run straight up.

FEATURE EVENT - 100 LAPS - 30 Cars Start

PROGRAM OF EVENTS

Practice Day – Friday, June 17: Gates 4pm, Tech By Appointments, Practice 6:40-7:20pm, 8:00-8:40pm & 9:20-10:00pm

Race Day - Saturday, June 18: Gates 12:00pm, Chapel 12:30pm, Driver's Meeting 1:30pm, Practice 2:50-3:30pm, Qualifying Tech 4:30pm, Qualifying 6:00pm, Racing at 7:00pm

-RETURN THIS PORTION-

SRL SANCTION NUMBER SRL-2022 – KCRP2 June 18, 2022 – Kern County Raceway

OWNER NAME	RACE TEAM			_ CAR #	
CITY	STATE	ZIP			
OWNER TELEPHONE NUMBER	OWNERS SIGNATURE_				
DRIVER	CITY		STATE	ZIP	
SPONSORS: 1)	2)				
SOCIAL MEDIA HANDLES (tagged in social media posts)					

PRE-ENTRIES TO BE RECEIVED BY SRL OFFICE NO LATER THAN TUESDAY, June 14, 2022 MAKE CHECKS PAYABLE TO "SRL Southwest Tour Series" MAIL TO:

SRL Southwest Tour Series P.O. Box 6217 Bakersfield, CA 93386

\$150.00 Pre	
\$175.00 Late	
Check No.:	

The **SRL** reserves the right to change and or alter any and all events due to car counts, track conditions, weather, and the promoter's requests. **SRL** reserves the right to refuse any and all entries.

SOUND REQUIREMENT
Muffler Required - Maximum sound level of 99 DBA at 100 feet.

PURSE PAYOUT

Fin. Pos.		A-Main	Qualifying Race	
1		\$10,000.00	0	
2		\$1,500.00	0	
3		\$1,250.00	0	
4	#	\$1,000.00	0	
5	#	\$850.00	\$200.00	#
6	#	\$650.00	\$200.00	#
7	#	\$575.00	\$200.00	#
8	#	\$550.00	\$200.00	#
9	#	\$550.00	\$200.00	#
10	#	\$550.00	\$200.00	#
11	#	\$550.00	\$200.00	#
12	#	\$550.00	\$200.00	#
13	#	\$550.00	\$200.00	#
14	#	\$550.00	\$200.00	#
15	#	\$550.00	\$200.00	#
16	#	\$550.00		
17	#	\$550.00		
18	#	\$550.00		
19	#	\$550.00		
20	#	\$550.00		
21	#	\$550.00		
22	#	\$550.00		
23	#	\$550.00		
24	#	\$550.00		
25	#	\$550.00		
26	#	\$550.00		
27	#	\$550.00		
28	#	\$550.00		
29	#	\$550.00		
30	#	\$550.00		

SPEARS Frequent Flyer Program \$1,200 to Start Main





